Company XYZ k% Employee Feedback Survey Sample Report

Excellent/ Fair/
Very Good

Regional
Breakdown Percent Responding
Overall Job Satisfac
Total Company

Mean Score*

26% 42%

Region:
Northeast 23% | 39% 2.79 62% 38%
Midwest 21% | 40% 2.75 61% 39%
South 24% | 44% 2.88 68% 32%
West 30% | 45% 3.02 75% 25%
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Working Conditions
Total Company 42% 38% 17% 3 3.19 80% 20%
Region:
Northeast 38% | 36% 3.08 74% 26%
Midwest 37% | 35% 3.06 72% 28%
South 45% | 42% 3.30 87% 13%
West 47% | 44% 3.35 91% 9%
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Compensation
Total Company

21% 24% 251 45% 55%

Region:
Northeast 18% | 22% 2.40 40% 60%
Midwest 17% | 19% 2.34 36% 64%
South 24% | 26% 2.62 50% 50%
West 22% | 30% 2.63 52% 48%
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Benefits

Total Company 37% 45% 14% 4 3.15 82% 18%

Region:
Northeast 34% [ 42% 18% 6 3.04 76% 24%
Midwest 37% | 38% 17% 8% 3.04 75% 25%
South 40% [ 47% 11% 3.25 87% 13%
West 39% | 49% 9% s 3.24 88% 12%
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[Excellent| [Very Good|

*Scale for means: 1="Excellent" to 4="Poor"

For more information, please contact:

DataStar, Inc., 85 River Street, Waltham, MA 02453
(781) 647-7900

www.surveystar.com



